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Bus 113 Portimão – S. Bart. Messines (por Lagoa e Silves) Go to website

Direction
SB Messines (Terminal Rodoviário) — Portimão (Gua-
naré)

59 stops

Open route schedule

SB Messines (Terminal Rodoviário)

SB Messines (Eb23)

SB Messines (Centro Saúde)

SB Messines (Bombeiros)

SB Messines (X Furadouro)

Barradas

Cerro Gordo

Amorosa (X)

Amorosa (Povo)

Amorosa (X)

Cortes (Norte)

Cortes (Sul)

Cumeada / Nora

Cumeada (X)

Casa Cirilo

Cumeada de Baixo (X)

Cajadinhos

Vendas

Ponte S. Estevão

Pedreira

Pinheiro e Garrado

Route schedule
SB Messines (Terminal Rodoviário) — Portimão (Gua-
naré)

Monday 06:45-17:30

Tuesday 06:45-17:30

Wednesday 06:45-17:30

Thursday 06:45-17:30

Friday 06:45-17:30

Saturday 06:45-16:15

Sunday 06:45-16:15

Route info

Direction: SB Messines (Terminal Rodoviário)

Stops: 59

Trip Duration: 1 hour 25 min
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Norinha

Roupa Branca (Cabeça)

Roupa Branca (Canal)

Almanxar

Enxerim

Silves (Tribunal)

Silves (Piscinas)

Silves (Bombeiros)

Silves (Piscinas)

Silves (Cerro S. Miguel)

Silves (Estação Cp)

Silves (Ladeira)

Venda Nova

Quinta da Venda Nova

Lobito

Lagoa (Maria J. Dias)

Lagoa (Esc. Artes)

Lagoa (Terminal Rodoviário)

Lagoa (Passagem Pedonal)

Vale de Deus

Slide & Splash

Estômbar (Estação Cp)

Estômbar (Largo 1º de Maio)

Calvário (Urb. Ecotur)

Calvário (Rotunda A22)

Mex. Carregação (Marinhas)

Mex. Carregação (Lg. A. J. Júdice)

Mex. Carregação (Fábrica Portugal)



Mex. Carregação (Quinta S. Pedro)

Parchal (Pateiro de Baixo)

Parchal (Apeadeiro CP Ferragudo)

Portimão (Infante D. Henrique)

Portimão (Comércio)

Portimão (Largo Gil Eanes)

Portimão (Centro Saúde)

Portimão (Portimonense)

Portimão (Av. Zeca Afonso)

Portimão (Guanaré)



Direction
Portimão (Guanaré) — SB Messines (Terminal 
Rodoviário)

53 stops

Open route schedule

Portimão (Guanaré)

Parchal (Apeadeiro CP Ferragudo)

Parchal (Pateiro de Baixo)

Mex. Carregação (Quinta S. Pedro)

Mex. Carregação (Igreja)

Mex. Carregação (Lg. A. J. Júdice)

Mex. Carregação (Marinhas)

Calvário (Rotunda A22)

Calvário (Urb. Ecotur)

Estômbar (Largo 1º de Maio)

Estômbar (Estação Cp)

Slide & Splash

Vale de Deus

Lagoa (Passagem Pedonal)

Lagoa (Terminal Rodoviário)

Lagoa (Esc. Artes)

Lagoa (Maria J. Dias)

Lobito

Quinta da Venda Nova

Venda Nova

Silves (Ladeira)

Silves (Estação Cp)

Silves (Cerro S. Miguel)

Silves (Piscinas)

Route schedule
Portimão (Guanaré) — SB Messines (Terminal 
Rodoviário)

Monday 07:30-19:00

Tuesday 07:30-19:00

Wednesday 07:30-19:00

Thursday 07:30-19:00

Friday 07:30-19:00

Saturday 08:15-17:45

Sunday 08:15-17:45

Route info

Direction: Portimão (Guanaré)

Stops: 53

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-113-2165567484-740739241


Silves (Bombeiros)

Silves (Piscinas)

Silves (Tribunal)

Enxerim

Almanxar

Roupa Branca (Canal)

Roupa Branca (Cabeça)

Norinha

Pinheiro e Garrado

Pedreira

Ponte S. Estevão

Vendas

Cajadinhos

Cumeada de Baixo (X)

Casa Cirilo

Cumeada (X)

Cumeada / Nora

Cortes (Sul)

Cortes (Norte)

Amorosa (X)

Amorosa (Povo)

Amorosa (X)

Cerro Gordo

Barradas

SB Messines (X Furadouro)

SB Messines (Bombeiros)

SB Messines (Centro Saúde)

SB Messines (Eb23)

SB Messines (Terminal Rodoviário)



113 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Silves

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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